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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SRI SLOKA SCHOOL DUNDIGAL MEDCHAL RANGAREDDY TL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3630374

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 56353

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE SRI SLOKA SCHOOL, GANDIMAISAMMA, DUNDIGAL (MDL.), , MEDCHAL

(DIST.), RANGAREDDY, - 501401

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MOHD ABDUL FOUZIA FARHEEN
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M A, MEd

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID srislokaschool@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8125681156

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL

https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/educational-society-
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

registration.pdf

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 117



9/16/25, 1:24 PM

3

NOTE:

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL
FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES
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https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/NOC-state-government.pdf

https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/SRI-SLOKA-SCHOOL-
permission.pdf

https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/rb_certificate 2025.pdf

https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/fire_certificate_2025.pdf

https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/self certificate 2025.pdf

https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/IMG-20250627-WA0005.jpg

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-26-fee-structure.pdf
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2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/ACADAMIC-
CALENDER.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://www.srisloka.com/documents/school_managing_committee.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/Parent-Teacher-
Association.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MOHD ABDUL FOUZIA FARHEEN

15

10

30:1

3/7
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5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

RESULT CLASS: Xl

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN
sSQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS
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1

2567.77

14 & 48

3 & 60

YES

10

10

417
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F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

SHEKAR

K.ANJANEYULU

ch. jyothsna

NINA DOROTHY
BADDAM ANUSHA
PAMMI LINGAMMA
SHAILAJA KUKUDALA
GUJJARI ANIL

MARIYALA BHANU PRIYA
RADHIKA ALAHARI
CHEERLA CHAITANYA
JOGI VEERA BHAVANI
SHAILAJA SHEELAM
MOHD ABDUL FOUZIA FARHEEN

ASHOK NIMMANAGOTI
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LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LJUigiczsJs

B.ED

M.Com

B.ED

B.ED

B.TECH

B.ED

B.ED

B.Ped

MBA

M.Sc

D.Ed

B.A

BA

MA

M.SC

5/7
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

T SRAVANTHI

DACHEPALLI VARALAKSHMI

SHANTIHI

SWAPNA

RUKMINI RAMAKRISHNA

KAMUNI NAVYA SRI

JAYABHARATH REDDY

M VANI

J RAMADEVI

P SUNITHA

PUNAM BAGHEL

MADICHETTI GOUTHAMI

NALLA NAVEEN KUMAR

PUTTAPOGA SWAROOPA

CHIMKODE VANISREE

SUNEETHA MANDRU

REVATHIMOL M

PUNNA MOUNIKA
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PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT
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B.SC

B.SC

B.SC

B.COM

M.SC

B.SC

M.A.

M.SC.

B.SC

B.SC

B.A.

M.SC.

B.SC

B.A.

B.A.

M. TECH

M.SC.

B.TECH

6/7
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34

35

36

37
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SUNITHA MAADHAM

THOLEM AJANTHA

KONA SANDHYA

NIZAMPURAM NANDINI

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT
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M.SC.

B.SC

M.SC.

B.SC

77



