

APPENDIX -IXMANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SRI SLOKA SCHOOL DUNDIGAL MEDCHAL RANGAREDDY TL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3630374
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	56353
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	SRI SLOKA SCHOOL, GANDIMAISAMMA, DUNDIGAL (MDL.), , MEDCHAL (DIST.), RANGAREDDY, - 501401
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MOHD ABDUL FOUZIA FARHEEN
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M A, MEd
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	srislokaschool@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8125681156

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/educational-society-registration.pdf

3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/NOC-state-government.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/SRI-SLOKA-SCHOOL-permission.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/rb_certificate_2025.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/fire_certificate_2025.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/self_certificate_2025.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/IMG-20250627-WA0005.jpg

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/2025-26-fee-structure.pdf

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/ACADAMIC-CALENDER.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.srisloka.com/documents/school_managing_committee.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://srisloka.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/Parent-Teacher-Association.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	MOHD ABDUL FOUZIA FARHEEN
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	15
	PGT	0
	TGT	10
	PRT	9
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	30:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1

5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1
---	--	---

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	2567.77
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	14 & 48
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	3 & 60
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	10
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	10

7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LJUigiczsJs
---	---	---

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SHEKAR	TGT	B.ED
2	K.ANJANEYULU	TGT	M.Com
3	ch. jyothsna	TGT	B.ED
4	NINA DOROTHY	TGT	B.ED
5	BADDAM ANUSHA	TGT	B.TECH
6	PAMMI LINGAMMA	TGT	B.ED
7	SHAILAJA KUKUDALA	TGT	B.ED
8	GUJJARI ANIL	PET	B.Ped
9	MARIYALA BHANU PRIYA	TGT	MBA
10	RADHIKA ALAHARI	PGT	M.Sc
11	CHEERLA CHAITANYA	TGT	D.Ed
12	JOGI VEERA BHAVANI	PRT	B.A
13	SHAILAJA SHEELAM	PRT	BA
14	MOHD ABDUL FOUZIA FARHEEN	PRINCIPAL	MA
15	ASHOK NIMMANAGOTI	TGT	M.SC

16	T SRAVANTHI	PRT	B.SC
17	DACHEPALLI VARALAKSHMI	NTT	B.SC
18	SHANTIHI	NTT	B.SC
19	SWAPNA	NTT	B.COM
20	RUKMINI RAMAKRISHNA	PRT	M.SC
21	KAMUNI NAVYA SRI	TGT	B.SC
22	JAYABHARATH REDDY	TGT	M.A.
23	M VANI	TGT	M.SC.
24	J RAMADEVI	TGT	B.SC
25	P SUNITHA	TGT	B.SC
26	PUNAM BAGHEL	PRT	B.A.
27	MADICHETTI GOUTHAMI	PRT	M.SC.
28	NALLA NAVEEN KUMAR	TGT	B.SC
29	PUTTAPOGA SWAROOPA	TGT	B.A.
30	CHIMKODE VANISREE	PRT	B.A.
31	SUNEETHA MANDRU	TGT	M. TECH
32	REVATHIMOL M	TGT	M.SC.
33	PUNNA MOUNIKA	TGT	B.TECH

34	SUNITHA MAADHAM	TGT	M.SC.
35	THOLEM AJANTHA	PRT	B.SC
36	KONA SANDHYA	TGT	M.SC.
37	NIZAMPURAM NANDINI	TGT	B.SC